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Oö. Meisterschaft
PPC 1500

Rang Name
WA-
ID. Verein Gesamtergebnis X

1. Schüller Günther 349 HSV Ried 1469 71

2. Bohn Erich 2289 HSV Ried 1451 57

3. Niederländer Ralph 492 GSSV Grieskirchen 1420 46

4. Egger Herbert keine FSV Ebensee 1373 32

5. Niederländer Hans Peter 499 GSSV Grieskirchen 1345 26

6. Höller Klaus keine LHA Linz 1337 29

7. Fahrnberger Christian keine SG Weyer 1337 37

8. Holl Gerhard 1522 HSV Ried 1318 35

9. Unterberger Tobias keine SV Bad Ischl 1300 19

10. Schütz Max keine SSG Hasenberg 1297 20

11. Zeindlhofer Erich keine SSG Hasenberg 1286 19

12. Pfeiffer Harald keine SV Bad Ischl 1277 26

13. Pohn Günther keine HSV Ried 1215 29

14. Kendlbacher Heinz keine FSV Ebensee 1207 14

15. Hintermüller Philipp keine HSV Wels 1060 23

16. Rogl Werner keine FSV Ebensee 1054 15

17. Vogtenhuber Thomas keine SV Bad Ischl 1043 7

18. Gugerbauer Franz keine GSSV Grieskirchen 1027 17

19. Kolzer Andreas keine LHA Linz 818 13

20. Kalcher Bernhard keine FSV Ebensee 730 10

21. Grieshofer Georg keine FSV Ebensee 697 7
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1500 Revolver

Rang Name Verein Gesamtergebnis X

1. Schüller Günther HSV Ried 1469 71

2. Bohn Erich HSV Ried 1451 57

3. Leitner Franz SG Hopfgarten 1421 41

4. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Grieskirchen 1420 46

5. Egger Herbert FSV Ebensee 1373 32

6. Niederländer Hans Peter GSSV Grieskirchen 1345 26

7. Höller Klaus LHA Linz 1337 29

8. Holl Gerhard HSV Ried 1318 35

9. Unterberger Tobias SV Bad Ischl 1300 19

10. Schütz Max SSG Hasenberg 1297 20

11. Zeindlhofer Erich SSG Hasenberg 1286 19

12. Pfeiffer Harald SV Bad Ischl 1277 26

13. Pohn Günther HSV Ried 1215 29

14. Vogtenhuber Thomas SV Bad Ischl 1043 7

1500 Pistole

Rang Name Verein Gesamtergebnis X

1. Achhorner Josef SG Hopfgarten 1444 55

2. Höller Klaus LHA Linz 1411 40

3. Fahrnberger Christian SG Weyer 1337 37

4. Niederländer Hans Peter GSSV Grieskirchen 1294 31

5. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Grieskirchen 1253 33

6. Kendlbacher Heinz FSV Ebensee 1207 14

7. Hintermüller Philipp HSV Wels 1060 23

8. Rogl Werner FSV Ebensee 1054 15

9. Gugerbauer Franz GSSV Grieskirchen 1027 17

10. Kolzer Andreas LHA Linz 818 13

11. Kalcher Bernhard FSV Ebensee 730 10

12. Grieshofer Georg FSV Ebensee 697 7
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distinguished Pistol

Rang Name Verein Gesamtergebnis X

1. Schüller Günther HSV Ried 583 37

2. Bohn Erich HSV Ried 565 15

3. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Grieskirchen 514 22

4. Fahrnberger Christian SG Weyer 422 4

5. Gugerbauer Franz GSSV Grieskirchen 305 6

Open Match

Rang Name Verein Gesamtergebnis X

1. Schüller Günther HSV Ried 592 38

2. Holl Gerhard HSV Ried 580 29

3. Egger Herbert FSV Ebensee 539 9

4. Bohn Erich HSV Ried 517 17

Standard Revolver 4"

Rang Name Verein Gesamtergebnis X

1. Schütz Max SSG Hasenberg 446 12

2. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Grieskirchen 436 15

3. Höller Klaus LHA Linz 409 12

4. Niederländer Hans Peter GSSV Grieskirchen 387 13

Standard Revolver 2,75"

Rang Name Verein Gesamtergebnis X

1. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Grieskirchen 427 17

2. Bohn Erich HSV Ried 425 10

3. Holl Gerhard HSV Ried 418 14

4. Niederländer Hans Peter GSSV Grieskirchen 409 11
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Stock Semi Auto

Rang Name Verein Gesamtergebnis X

1. Schüller Günther HSV Ried 475 32

2. Leitner Franz SG Hopfgarten 474 26

3. Bohn Erich HSV Ried 470 23

4. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Grieskirchen 467 20

5. Achorner Josef SG Hopfgarten 467 24

6. Holl Gerhard HSV Ried 435 17

7. Zeindlhofer Erich SSG Hasenberg 432 9

8. Hintermüller Philipp HSV Wels 427 9

9. Niederländer Hans Peter GSSV Grieskirchen 419 8

10. Gugerbauer Franz GSSV Grieskirchen 416 7

11. Rogl Werner FSV Ebensee 360 5

12. Kolzer Andreas LHA Linz 312 6

13. Grieshofer Georg FSV Ebensee 211 5


